BREEDY RACE:  GUERNSEY

RANK  LPI
RANG | PV
1 985
2 1213
3 354
3 85
5 1011
6 484
7 419
7 -638
9 -84
9 -209

80

80

10

20

20

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

D 200GU00111

D 007GJ00366

D 001GU00405

D 072GU00131

D 200GU00001

D 001GJ00400

D 200GU00113

D 007GU00379

D 029GU00916

I 029GU00924

NUMBER
NUMERO

604588

603342

603423

10001268

10027474

10034580

8531580

603872

600650

600924

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR EBV PROTEIN (KG

NAVE HERDS

DAUS

NOM TROUP FI LLES

MYOMN POKER BI NGO ET 10
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TROTACRE ENHANCER LEW S ET 15
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

ROYAL ACRES ENHANCER JB 7
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KNAPPS GOLI ATH ABRAHAM ET 24
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

ROZELYN ENHANCER JORDAN ET 18
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MYOMNN MAG C POKER 9
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MAPLEHURST TI LLER LANE 14
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MY DAY BLI SS BANGER ET 13
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
3

Lactation

JI MCO PANSYS PATRI CK 7
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

JENSGOLDEN VI CTORY HUNTER 14
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

37

30

43

23

31

46

34

20

31

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

352
157
125

70

339
196
87
56

72

RC

76

84

84

99

69

53

-15

%

RK PROT RK
99 28 99 0.
37 0.
27 0.
16 0.
92 23 92 -0.
24 -0.
22 -0.
22 -0.
53 22 92 -0.
23 -0.
14 -0.
29 -0.
53 22 92 -0.
20 -0.
19 -0.
27 -0
92 21 92 O.
18 0.
15 0.
23 0.
84 19 84 -0
30 -0
18 0
12 -0
84 17 84 -0.
20 -0.
20 -0.
11 0
38 17 84 -0.
8 -0.
15 -0.
23 -0.
38 15 76 -0.
29 -0.
3 -0.
13 -0.
38 15 76 -0.
32 -0.
14 -0.
1 -0.

%

/' MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE PROTEI NE (KG

%

FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC

21
18
24
21

.01 -0.
.04 -0.
.08 0.
.08 -0.

09 -0.
16 -0.
12 -0.
.00 -0.

39 -0.
41 -o0.
41 -0.
36 -0.

11

07
18

11
11

12

©ooe

00
05
04
02

.12
.10
.13
.13

02
03
09
00

.05
.11
.01
.24 -0.

04

06
01
09
06

02
07
04
03

05
08
02
04

10
15
12
04

0.07
07 0.
0
0

07

.11
.04

0.12

0.12
10 oO.

0.10

13

104
103
103
106

103
102
104
103

98
95
103
99

100
103
101

95

101
102
102

98

85
83
84
96

NN NN

wWwnw

NN NN

NNNN

-10

51

20

23

23

15

HL
Dv
MS/ SM -4 103
FL/PM -1
DS/PL -1
UD PP 5D
MS/SM 0 104
FL/IPM 6
DS/PL -3
uo PP 3D
MS/SM 0 97
FL/PM -8
DS/PL -4
U PP 8D
MS/ SM -8 102
FL/ PM -12
DS/PL -9
U PP 1D
MS/ SM -1 104
FL/PM -2
DS/PL -6
U PP 1D
MBS/ SM -4 104
FL/PM -2
DS/PL -7
U PP 4D
MS/ SM -5 100
FL/IPM 7
DS/pPL -1
uD PP 12D
MS/ SM -10 96
FL/PM -4
DS/PL 5
Ud PP 5D
MS/ SM -9 101
FL/PM 1
DS/PL -4
Ud PP 3D
MS/SM -5 96
FL/PM -4
DS/PL -5
uxypPp 0

1

AUGUST 2012 PA

98 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

107 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

108 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

103 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

108 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

97 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

99 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

88 MBSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

MSP/ VT

M/ TT

CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

MSP/ VT

M/ TT

CA AV
DCA/ AFV

102

104
103

101

107
100
102
104

109
111
106

99

97
106
102

94

103
99
99
90

103
103

104



BREEDY RACE:  GUERNSEY

RANK  LPI
RANG | PV
11 690
12 11
12 -189
14 190
15 61
16 1112
16 517
18 464
18 -255
18 -346

%

RK TC A 1. CODE
RC CT  CODE

90

80

20

20

200GU00102

200GU00302

140GU00116

007GU00322

200GU00109

007GU00395

007GU00360

072GU00133

200GU00108

NUMBER
NUMERO

10032765

10031198

603607

20202

602121

604312

604670

603341

20259

10034901

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR EBV PROTEIN (KG

HERDS

DAUS

NOM TROUP FI LLES

90 D 200GU00400

KNAPPS ENHANCER KRUNCH ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KNAPPS MR AMERI CA
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

OCS DAI RY OPALS TROMBONE
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SPRI NG WALK STREAKS VI CTOR
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TROTACRE MERCURY LORAL
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

PI NE Rl DGE DOUBLE L-ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SNI DERS OPTI ON AARON- ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TROTACRE LORAL TILLER ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MARSHDENE NOBI LI TY
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

COULEE CREST LUXURY SKI PPER- ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

22

14

40

17

25

19

22

15

46

35

125

46

55

32

60

45

60

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

879
426
243
210

268
209
59

832
422
250
160

628
314
174
140

579
400
162

17

425
362
454
475

180
287
192

67

282
259
279
267

182
448
-22

32

370
631
255
216

169
177
150
204

241
393

81
215

RC

53

69

53

76

53

61

10
26

-5

15
12
16
17

WkKENO

34
35
35
31

26
34
19
21

10
21

10
12

-3

-6
-6

%

%

/' MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE PROTEI NE (KG

RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°PROT PERS CCS CONF
99 13 76 0.45 0.09 106 2.95 -2
12 0.34 0.01 100 3.15
11 0.47 0.12 107 2.94
16 0.52 0.13 110 2.76
53 12 76 -0.28 -0.18 103 3.13 1
20 -0.31 -0.19 102 3.19
11 -0.26 -0.18 101 3.20
7 -0.26 -0.17 106 2.98
53 12 76 -0.22 -0.13 92 2.98 1
20 -0.20 -0.17 91 2.97
6 -0.18 -0.14 97 3.06
6 -0.28 -0.08 91 2.92
69 11 76 -0.03 -0.04 97 2.87 -1
10 -0.06 -0.04 98 2.90
12 -0.02 -0.04 101 2.82
12 -0.01 -0.05 95 2.89
30 10 76 -0.12 0.05 93 3.12 2
14 -0.14 0.04 96 3.14
9 -0.14 0.04 94 3.05
6 -0.09 0.06 92 3.18
92 9 76 0.33 0.01 103 2.54 4
6 0.29 -0.05 101 2.64
12 0.37 0.04 105 2.58
10 0.32 0.02 103 2.41
92 9 76 0.26 0.04 104 3.07 2
9 0.17 -0.09 99 2.95
9 0.31 0.14 109 3.01
6 0.31 0.06 105 3.23
53 8 76 -0.08 -0.07 96 2.95 6
16 -0.10 -0.09 94 2.98
5 -0.11 -0.04 96 2.94
2 -0.04 -0.07 102 2.94
53 8 76 0.03 0.03 110 3.31 -4
8 0.05 0.02 110 3.16
6 0.04 0.02 108 3.45
10 0.02 0.04 106 3.32
30 8 76 -0.19 0.00 92 3.19 -6
16 -0.23 0.01 93 3.23
2 -0.14 -0.01 94 3.39
6 -0.21 -0.01 94 2.95

%

51

51

35

61

76

61

89

20

HL
Dv
MS/SM 2 100
FL/PM -1
DS/PL -8
U PP 1D
MS/SM 2 94
FL/PM O
DS/PL 3
ud PP 5D
MS/SM 0 93
FL/PM -3
DS/PL 5
U PP 10D
MS/ SM -2 103
FL/PM -3
DS/PL -3
U PP 2D
MS/SM 1 98
FL/PM -1
DS/PL 7
U PP 1D
M/ SM 11 111
FL/PM -2
DS/PL -5
U PP 6S
MS/SM 2 97
FL/PM O
Ds/PL 3
Uy PP 2D
MS/SM 3 101
FL/PM 9
DS/PL 3
U PP 1D
MS/SM -9 99
FL/PM 5
DS/PL 3
uD PP 1S
MS/SM 0 95
FL/PM - 10
DS/PL -6
uxypPp 0

2

AUGUST 2012 PA

100 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

97 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

96 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

97 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

99 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

95 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

104 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

98 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

92 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

103 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA AV
DCA/ AFV

93
106
92
95

100
106
105
100

99
98
91
95

107
96
97

100

104
104
101
104

96
94
95
97

102
101
101
100

99
89
91
89



BREEDY RACE:  GUERNSEY

22

23

23

23

27

27

29

30

LPI

716

415

10

-627

-710

412

-28

26

530

%
RK

10

10

73

30

30

90

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

D 007GU00358

D 200GU00401

D 200GU00920

I 029GU00863

D 072GU00127

D 200GU00104

D 001GU00418

D 200GU00114

D 009GU00109

I 007GU00302

NUMBER
NUMERO

603214

604747

68005816

596990

20245

10033015

604268

68012853

598587

600974

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

TOP BULLS FOR EBV PROTEIN (KG

LANTZ FARM ENHANCER VI LTER ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

M LLBORNE BOLERO
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LAND OF LIVING RO LEVI - ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LI NCREST TELESTAR BUTTERMOST
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

PH L OF MAPLEHURST
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LANTZ FARM SENTRY VI SA
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

| DLE GOLD E CHALLENGE
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

SPRI NG WALK STONE ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

W LLOANS ADM RAL JASPER
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

ROZELYN PAT MAR P GOLI ATH ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HERDS  DAUS
TROUP FI LLES
9 20

17 45

11 29

19 66

26 54

26 81

7 22

17 52

24 71

23 52

TDR REL M LK
RIT FIAB LAIT

1260
553
407
300

697
367
209
121

1149
604
360
185

284
168
87
29

448
367
81

1071
536
329
206

992
405
303
284

74
73
70
68

84
84
82
80

76
77
72
65

90
90
89
88

86
87
84
81

90
91
89
86

73
73
67
61

83
85
79
73

90
91
89
88

89
89
87
86

523
590
603
361

347
189
440
374

35
-187
227
76

498
858
572

89

371
754
255

44

-138
-115

-98
-312

129
357
-52

50

-1
-438
70
403

-121
-289
-179

121

76

76

30

46

30

30

17
12
13
26

/' MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE PROTEI NE (KG

% %
RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°PROT PERS CCS CONF
46 7 61 0.13 0.12 106 3.33 2
-3 0.12 0.04 103 3.33
9 0.14 0.12 107 3.22
10 0.13 0.19 106 3.44
76 6 61 -0.08 -0.15 101 2.72 7
7 0.09 -0.18 101 2.71
9 0.12 -0.15 104 2.61
2 0.02 -0.13 97 2.85
15 553 -0.37 -0.07 97 3.01 12
-1 0.37 -0.10 100 2.99
11 0.38 -0.04 97 2.81
6 0.38 -0.08 93 3.23
84 553 0.34 0.05 103 2.85 -8
-3 0.36 0.05 102 2.96
12 0.32 0.06 105 2.74
6 0.34 0.04 102 2.86
7 553 -0.63 -0.17 93 3.13 -2
17 0.59 -0.17 96 3.02
7 0.70 -0.16 94 3.01
-10 0.59 -0.17 92 3.37
30 553 -0.24 -0.10 88 3.51 1
19 0.19 -0.10 86 3.34
0 0.28 -0.12 89 3.65
-4 0.27 -0.07 97 3.55
53 4 46 0.21 0.11 97 2.82 3
8 0.30 0.15 101 3.00
2 0.15 0.08 94 2.80
-2 0.18 0.12 96 2.67
69 4 46 0.12 0.00 97 2.76 -5
8 0.13 -0.06 99 2.65
2 0.13 0.05 94 2.68
3 0.11 0.01 97 2.94
30 338 0.01 0.04 99 2.92 -3
-13 0.05 0.05 103 2.96
3 0.00 0.02 95 2.92
17 0.01 0.05 96 2.88
76 230 0.33 0.08 103 2.85 -7
-2 0.34 0.12 103 2.85
-1 0.33 0.07 103 2.85
9 0.33 0.07 102 2.85

%

89

97

23

51

69

15

23

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

3

AUGUST 2012 PA

HL DF
DV FF
4 97 MSP/ VT
1 M/ TT
-4 CA/ AV
58 DCA/ AFV
8 107 97 MSP/ VT
1 M/ TT
4 CA/ AV
7S DCA/ AFV
9 104 99 MBP/ VT
7 M/ TT
9 CA/ AV
1D DCA/ AFV
-7 100 MSP/ VT
-6 M/ TT
-1 CA/ AV
5D DCA/ AFV
-5 90 103 MsP/ VT
6 M/ TT
2 CA/ AV
9D DCA/ AFV
0 89 98 MSP/VT
-6 M/ TT
0 CA/ AV
5D DCA/ AFV
3 104 97 MBP/ VT
5 M/ TT
0 CA/ AV
28 DCA/ AFV
-4 103 95 MSP/ VT
-2 M/ TT
-7 CA/ AV
1S DCA/ AFV
-2 104 MSP/ VT
3 M/ TT
-1 CA/ AV
4D DCA/ AFV
-4 110 110 MSP/ VT
-7 M/ TT
-9 CA AV
28 DCA/ AFV

92
102

108

93
93

97
99

100

92
99
99
99

101
102
108
102

105
93
101
99

102
102

106
109

108



